Central Square
Boys Junior Varsity Soccer
2022 - 2023

Coaches:
e Todd James, Head Coach
Players (21)

NAME

Dante' Spinella
Corey Senf
Owen Schlueter
Landin Ras
Matteo Pelosi
Lucas Page
Kyle Orlando
Colin Orlando
Maxwell McCaffrey
Jack Mable
Marcus Ludwig
Andrew Landes
Preston Lacey
Daniel Keegan
Nathaniel Hutnik
Jack Forderkonz
Chase Enright
Jacob Conway
Tate Colton
Jack Bukowski
Kevin Battles

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12

Athletics Director: Jamie Grimshaw
Assistant: Stephanie Hall

44 School Dr

Central Square, NY, 13036
(315) 668-4220 ext 70233
www.cssd.org
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